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 ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

Program: Emergency Medical Professions Year: 2014-2015 

Program Director: Doug Adcock  
 

 

Name Title Company Phone E-Mail 

Dr. Morgan MD 
Northwest Texas 
Hospital 

341-7990 darrell.morgan@sbcglobal.net 
 

Britton Carrier Paramedic 
Potter County 
Jail 

640-3472 brittan.carrier@yahoo.com 
 

 
Linda Stanhope 

 
Instructor 

Amarillo 
Independent 
School District 

371-6085 linda.stanhope@amaisd.org 
 

Perry Perkins 
EMS 
Coordinator 

BSA EMS 
655-7726 perry.perkins@bsahs.org 

 

Richard Todd Coordinator City of Amarillo 
378-6300 richard.todd@amarillo.gov 

 
 
Sharon Tillman 

 
EMS Specialist 

Department of 
State Health 
Services 

477-1105 sharon.tillman@dshs.state.tx.us 
 

Sean Fox Paramedic 
Pantex Fire 
Department 

477-6512 sfox@pantex.com 
 

John Smoot Director SIM Central 
356-4780 john.smoot@ttuhsc.edu 

 

Dan Bush 
District Chief 

Amarillo Fire Dept 
378-4276 dan_bush@amarillofire.com 

 

Tammy Farris 
Director 
Emergency 
Services 

NWTH 
354-1000 tammy.farris@nwths.com 

 
 

Derek Vaughan 
Executive 
Director 

NWTH 
322-1290 derek.vaughan@panhandlerac.com 

 

Melissa Emmert 
RN/Mgr 
Emergency 
Services 

NWTH 
212-5360 melissa.emert@bsahs.org 

 

Ex-Officios: 

Doug Adcock 
Program 
Director 

Amarillo College 
354-6077 doadcock@actx.edu 

 

Mark Rowh Dean Amarillo College 
354-6070 merowh@actx.edu 

 

Paul Whitfield Faculty Amarillo College 
356-3662 pewhitfield@actx.edu 

 

Wade Olsen Faculty Amarillo College 
354-6069 cwolsen@actx.edu 

 

Ernesto Olmos Advisor Amarillo College 
354-6007 efolmos@actx.edu 
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Name Title Company Phone E-Mail 

Jerry Moller Interim VP Amarillo College 
371-5135 jemoller@actx.edu 

 

Kim Crowley CCHcE 
Director 

Amarillo College 
354-6087 kacrowley@actx.edu 

 

 
Student Rep Amarillo College 

N/A N/A 
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